
 

 
 

 

 

November 4, 2021 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
Exchange Plaza  
C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex 
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 
 
Scrip Code: ASHOKLEY 
 
Through: NEAPS 
  

BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street 
Mumbai - 400 001  
 
Stock Symbol: 500477 
 
Through: BSE Listing Centre 
 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 
Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015  
 
In pursuance of Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, we hereby  inform you  that the share certificates held  by the following 
shareholder(s) has  been reported lost/misplaced, with/without accompanied  by Transfer Deed(s) 
: 
     

Sl. 
No. 

Folio 
No. 

Name No. of 
shares 

Cert. 
No. 

Dist. Nos. 
(From – To )  

Received 
on 

1 29123 SHEELA CHINTAMANI 
GUPTE 
MAST NEELESH 
CHINTAMANI GUPTE  
MINOR) 
REP BY C Y GUPTE 

1200 
1200 
 
 

S02912
3 
47958 

473482171 – 
473483370 
2658162770-
2658163969 
 

02/11/2021  

2 31162 KAILASH CHAND 
AGRAWAL 
MRS  TARAMANI  
AGRAWAL 

500 49042 2658970360-
2658970859 

02/11/2021 

 
Please  notify the above to all the members of the exchange and confirm. 

 

Thanking you, 

 

Yours faithfully, 

for ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED 

 
N Ramanathan 

Company Secretary 


