

November 4, 2021

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip Code: ASHOKLEY

Through: NEAPS

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001

Stock Symbol: 500477

**Through: BSE Listing Centre** 

Dear Sir/Madam,

## Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

In pursuance of Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the share certificates held by the following shareholder(s) has been reported lost/misplaced, with/without accompanied by Transfer Deed(s) :

SI.	Folio	Name	No. of	Cert.	Dist. Nos.	Received
No.	No.		shares	No.	(From – To )	on
1	29123	SHEELA CHINTAMANI	1200	S02912	473482171 -	02/11/2021
		GUPTE	1200	3	473483370	
		MAST NEELESH		47958	2658162770-	
		CHINTAMANI GUPTE			2658163969	
		MINOR)				
		REP BY C Y GUPTE				
2	31162	KAILASH CHAND	500	49042	2658970360-	02/11/2021
		AGRAWAL			2658970859	
		MRS TARAMANI				
		AGRAWAL				

Please notify the above to all the members of the exchange and confirm.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, for ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED

wwwwww

N Ramanathan Company Secretary

ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED

Registered & Corporate Office: No.1, Sardar Patel Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032, India | T : +91 44 2220 6000 | F : +91 44 2220 6001 CIN - L34101TN1948PLC000105 | www.ashokleyland.com

